Donation Form for the Rev Fr Lee Hei Lung Joseph Physics Scholarship (To donate, please complete this Form and return it to Fung Hing Wang by email: hingwangfung@gmail.com or WhatsApp +852 96518353)

Section A:	Donation	and Donor	Particulars
occion A.	Donadon	uliu Dollol	ı aıtıvalalə

I wish to support the Rev Fr I donation:	Lee Hei Lung Joseph Physics Scholarship with the following
Currency: (e.g. HK\$)	Amount: (e.g. 10,000)
Name of Donor:	
Postal address:	
Phone number:	
Email address:	

Section B: Method of Payment

(a) By cheque: Mail your crossed cheque with Fung Hing Wang as payee to

Mr. Fung Hing Wang Flat 16E, Tower 1 The Belcher's

89 Pokfulam Road, Hong Kong

- (b) By deposit to bank account: Deposit your donation into HSBC account **625-007315-888** (name of account holder: **Fung Hing Wang**) and send your payment slip by WhatsApp to **+852 96518353** for the attention of **Fung Hing Wang**
- (c) By Payme/FPS: The phone number is +852 96518353 and the name is Fung Hing Wang. Send your payment record by WhatsApp to +852 96518353 for the attention of Fung Hing Wang
- (d) By remittance: If you are sending your donation from overseas bank, please note that the SWIFT code of the HSBC in HK is **HSBCHKHHHKH**

Section C: Arrangement for Issuance of Receipt for Tax Purpose

Receipt will be issued, with name of donor and amount of donation, by the SLOBA Foundation Limited, a charitable organization exempted from tax as approved by the Inland Revenue Department of the HKSAR Government. Your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law in your place of residence. For that purpose, your name and contact information will be provided to the SLOBA Foundation Limited. If you wish to have other arrangements for receiving your receipt, please contact Fung Hing Wang by phone, WhatsApp or email.

This Donation Form is prepared by the

Rev Fr Lee Hei Lung Joseph Physics Scholarship Work Group composed of:

•	•	
Chairman	Lee Che Tat John	李志達
68 Class Representative	Sinn Lai Hong Dominic	冼禮康
Hon Secretary	Yiu Hon Yin John	姚漢賢
Hon Treasurer	Fung Hing Wang	馮興宏
Member	Lau Chor Lok Terry	劉楚樂

Date: 6 February 2024, Revised 15 November 2024